SINCE 1947
2
D
EK
S FA
ST FLA
SH
®

�Allows time for repositioning
- 20/30 mins
• �Solutions
�Ideal solution for flashing in roof solar
panels, around roof lights, abutments
and chimney stacks etc.
DEKS FAST FLASH® - BBA ACCREDITED
Self-adhesive and user-friendly Lead replacement material
Fast Flash® is ideal for any application requiring a quick and secure flashing solution.
Fast Flash® can be installed on roofs with a minimum slope of 5° and on almost all roof materials.
Fast Flash® is environmentally friendly and easy to install, as the reverse is self-adhesive, as well as
being flexible and very workable.
If painting is required or where water is likely to travel from copper or bitumen onto Fast Flash®, use
100% acrylic low sheen exterior paint.
Product Code Description Weight
FFR5-140G 140mm x 5m Roll - Grey 2.4kg
FFR5-280G 280mm x 5m Roll - Grey 4.7kg
FFR5-370G 370mm x 5m Roll - Grey 5.9kg
FFR5-560G 560mm x 5m Roll - Grey 9.2kg
FFR5-140B 140mm x 5m Roll - Black 2.4kg
FFR5-280B 280mm x 5m Roll - Black 4.7kg
FFR5-370B 370mm x 5m Roll - Black 5.9kg
FFR5-560B 560mm x 5m Roll - Black 9.2kg
FFR5-140AG 140mm x 5m Roll - Anthracite Grey 2.4kg
FFR5-280AG 280mm x 5m Roll - Anthracite Grey 4.7kg
FFR5-370AG 370mm x 5m Roll - Anthracite Grey 5.9kg
FFR5-560AG 560mm x 5m Roll - Anthracite Grey 9.2kg

3
D
EK

• �Perfect for flashing all types of
structures, including car ports,
conservatories and extensions
• �Ideal solution for flashing dormer
windows and any other penetrations
through traditional roofs
• �Great for flashing around traditional
chimney stacks on any type of
profiled tile or slate roof
• �Ideal for valley or box gutters
• �Ideal solution for flashing solar
panel fixings and around roof lights
• �Perform® adhesive works on wet
surfaces
Product Code Description Weight
PFR4-150G 150mm x 4m Roll - Grey 2.3kg
PFR4-250G 250mm x 4m Roll - Grey 4.1kg
PFR4-300G 300mm x 4m - Grey 4.7kg
PFR4-450G 450mm x 4m - Grey 6.7kg
PFR4-600G 600mm x 4m - Grey 8.4kg
PFR4-1250G 1250mm x 4m Roll - Grey 20.5kg
PFR4-150B 150mm x 4m Roll - Black 2.3kg
PFR4-250B 250mm x 4m Roll - Black 4.1kg
PFR4-300B 300mm x 4m - Black 4.7kg
PFR4-450B 450mm x 4m - Black 6.7kg
PFR4-600B 600mm x 4m - Black 8.4kg
PFR4-1250B 1250mm x 4m Roll - Black 20.5kg
PFA-290G Adhesive - Grey (290ml) -
HAMMER Hammer  0.5kg
SINCE 1947 SINCE 1947SINCE 1947 SINCE 1947SINCE 1947
While every effort has been made to ensure that the details